
NPC WORLDWIDE SEA OF JAPAN
NATURAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

July 26, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Mari Yumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Mari Yumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Miho Nagazoe 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Mari Yumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Mari Yumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Miho Nagazoe 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Reina Terrazas 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Yuka Kikuchi 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 6 Lisa Hibino 3 2 1 2 2 6
3 8 Kanako Oya 2 3 4 3 3 9
4 10 Rie Satou 4 4 3 5 5 13
5 7 Haruna Nakajima 5 5 5 4 4 14
6 5 Emi Endo 6 6 7 7 6 19
7 9 Chika Sato 7 7 6 6 7 20
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#7. Women's Bikini - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Haruna Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Yuka Kikuchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Haruna Nakajima 3 2 2 3 2 7
3 12 Yua Ando 2 3 3 2 3 8
4 5 Emi Endo 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 9 Chika Sato 5 5 5 4 5 15

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Yuka Kikuchi 1 1 5 1 1 3
2 13 Aoi Hayakawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Reina Terrazas 3 3 1 3 3 9
4 14 Nayu Nakajima 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 6 Lisa Hibino 5 4 3 5 5 14
6 15 Shiomi Suzuki 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 8 Kanako Oya 7 7 6 7 6 20

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Hanae Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Yoshino Kita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Shiina Nezu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 7 Haruna Nakajima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 5 Emi Endo 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Rie Satou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Chika Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Miki Kijima 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 21 Tomoko Sakakibara 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 20 Aya Otsuka 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#13. Women's Bikini - Open (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Hanae Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Eri Saito 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 17 Yoshino Kita 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 18 Shiina Nezu 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 4 Reina Terrazas 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 21 Tomoko Sakakibara 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 13 Aoi Hayakawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 6 Lisa Hibino 8 8 9 9 8 25
9 19 Miki Kijima 9 9 8 8 9 26

10 14 Nayu Nakajima 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 15 Shiomi Suzuki 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 20 Aya Otsuka 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#14. Men's Physique - Junior (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Ryota Hishinuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Taisei Koda 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 28 Shotaro Ogihara 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 33 Gen Yoshimura 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 31 Yuta Tanabe 5 5 7 5 5 15
6 72 Koto Mizuhara 7 6 5 6 6 18
7 26 Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 6 7 6 7 7 20
8 23 Kaiki Hayakawa 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 34 Yuya Asanuma 10 9 9 8 10 28

10 30 Hiroto Suzuki 9 10 10 10 9 29
11 32 Keisuke Tanaka 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 25 Taisei Horiuchi 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 29 Shinkichi Mori 13 13 12 13 13 39
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#15. Men's Physique - True Novice A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 40 Issei Mukai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Taisei Koda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 28 Shotaro Ogihara 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 35 Ikumi Ito 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 37 Satoshi Kamiya 5 7 7 5 5 17
6 41 Keisuke Ohtsu 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 39 Masaki Morohara 8 5 6 7 8 21
8 51 Syunsuke Yoshigoe 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 48 Ryuichi Watanabe 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 43 Satoshi Sakaue 10 10 9 9 10 29
11 44 Kaito Shimada 11 11 13 11 11 33
12 46 Masaki Takahara 12 12 11 12 13 36
13 49 Taichi Watanabe 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 38 Hiroki Moriya 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 50 Syunsuke Yamazaki 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 29 Shinkichi Mori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 32 Keisuke Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 36 Taisei Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 42 Makoto Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Takahito Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Yoshiki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - True Novice B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Shuma Anzawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 66 Takumi Tsurui 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 53 Hiroki Endo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 55 Ryusei Kawajiri 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 57 Mamoru Kobayashi 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 56 Hiroya Kawamura 5 6 6 7 6 18
7 54 Shuma Hoshino 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 23 Kaiki Hayakawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 59 Takuto Murakami 11 9 9 9 9 27

10 60 Kengo Nagashima 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 62 Kazuya Narumi 9 11 11 10 11 32
12 63 Akimi Tago 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 61 Kaito Nakamura 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 58 Tomoki Miyashita 13 14 14 13 14 41
15 65 Daisuke Tanaka 15 16 15 16 15 46
16 67 Rinkei Wada 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 25 Taisei Horiuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Koichiro Yokoo 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#17. Men's Physique - True Novice C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Yudai Ohashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 77 Nobuhiro Satou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 79 Takumu Saeki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 74 Daiki Noguchi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 80 Takeo Taruki 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 71 Harua Kobayasi 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 73 Keita Matsumoto 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 81 Yoshihiro Konishi 8 8 7 9 8 24
9 70 Kosuke Ishihama 9 9 10 7 9 27

10 78 Shun Takeda 10 11 9 10 10 30
11 30 Hiroto Suzuki 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 69 Takaya Endo 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 76 Fuuta Sasagawa 13 13 13 13 13 39

Page 5 of 16



 
#18. Men's Physique - Beginner (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Yudai Ohashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 93 Yuta Takahashi 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 82 Kazuki Kato 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 88 Jundai Nakata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 90 Ayumu Sagehashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 94 Takafumi Tashiro 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 55 Ryusei Kawajiri 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 74 Daiki Noguchi 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 84 Daiki Kojima 10 10 9 9 9 28

10 87 Kouji Hiraoka 9 11 11 13 10 32
11 44 Kaito Shimada 12 9 13 10 11 33
12 70 Kosuke Ishihama 11 12 15 11 12 35
13 85 Daisuke Komiyama 13 13 12 12 13 38
14 57 Mamoru Kobayashi 14 14 10 14 14 42
15 38 Hiroki Moriya 15 15 16 15 15 45
16 47 Yoshiki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Kengo Nagashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 61 Kaito Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Daisuke Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Koichiro Yokoo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Yoshihiro Konishi 16 16 14 16 16 48
16 83 Ohjiro Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Keita Kou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Masahiro Okayasu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Daisuke Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Tsutomu Takagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Yoichi Hotoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Yasunori Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Local (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 99 Satoru Tanaka 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 98 Yamato Nakamata 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 53 Hiroki Endo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 84 Daiki Kojima 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 39 Masaki Morohara 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 57 Mamoru Kobayashi 6 6 4 6 6 18
7 97 Shiroh Iwashita 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 46 Masaki Takahara 8 8 8 8 7 24

Page 7 of 16



 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice A (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 111 Manaka Sakaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Riku Tanaka 2 3 4 2 2 7
3 107 Shingo Matsumura 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 82 Kazuki Kato 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 104 Junpei Ikarashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 40 Issei Mukai 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 102 Seitaro Homma 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 105 Ryouto Kimura 8 8 6 8 8 24
9 88 Jundai Nakata 9 9 12 10 9 28

10 109 Makoto Murayama 10 12 10 11 10 31
11 116 Tsukasa Kumagai 11 10 9 12 11 32
12 98 Yamato Nakamata 14 11 11 9 13 35
13 106 Masahiro Kobayashi 12 14 14 13 12 39
14 112 Hajime Sasage 13 13 13 14 14 40
15 118 Yasuhiro Yonekura 15 15 16 15 15 45
16 27 Taisei Koda 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 38 Hiroki Moriya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Keisuke Ohtsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 50 Syunsuke Yamazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Yoichi Hotoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Yasunori Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Takumi Aizawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Hiroshi Dobashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Mizuki Ishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Ryo Mitsugi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Hiroshi Sawai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Takuya Soga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Fumiya Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice B (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 120 Naoki Baba 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 52 Shuma Anzawa 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 130 Taiki Yoshida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 119 Kazuya Asano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 127 Tatsuhiro Oda 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 129 Kenjiro Watanabe 6 6 5 5 6 17
7 121 Yuuto Endou 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 123 Yuya Ichikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 55 Ryusei Kawajiri 9 9 11 9 10 28

10 53 Hiroki Endo 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 131 Yoshifumi Kawasaki 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 122 Kota Shimazaki 12 12 10 13 13 37
13 90 Ayumu Sagehashi 13 13 13 12 12 38
14 124 Taisei Kobayashi 14 15 15 14 14 43
15 31 Yuta Tanabe 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 34 Yuya Asanuma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Shuma Hoshino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Takuto Murakami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Daisuke Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 67 Rinkei Wada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Koichiro Yokoo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Ohjiro Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Masahiro Okayasu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Yutaro Kunimitsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Madoki Matsuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Takuya Toshikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 134 Ryoga Hayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 66 Takumi Tsurui 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 99 Satoru Tanaka 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 137 Kyotaro Taira 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 24 Ryota Hishinuma 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 139 Ryoutarou Kitagami 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 145 Ikuma Watanabe 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 146 Shinji Yachida 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 141 Takayuki Sasaki 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 143 Takuya Shimazaki 10 10 9 9 11 29
11 94 Takafumi Tashiro 11 12 14 11 10 34
12 135 James Hisanaga 12 13 11 12 12 36
13 132 Takuya Endo 13 11 12 13 13 38
14 136 Riki Ito 14 14 13 15 14 42
15 56 Hiroya Kawamura 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 23 Kaiki Hayakawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Kazuya Narumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Kouji Hiraoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Yuta Gomi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Ryoji Kita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Yutaka Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 142 Yohei Sasayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Takuma Ishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 152 Takaya Ohe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 153 Sota Sugibayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 150 Ippei Isogai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 147 Souichirou Baba 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 151 Kazuya Miyajima 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 77 Nobuhiro Satou 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 26 Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 74 Daiki Noguchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 80 Takeo Taruki 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 84 Daiki Kojima 11 10 10 10 11 31
11 33 Gen Yoshimura 9 12 12 11 10 33
12 148 Hidetaka Nakao 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 73 Keita Matsumoto 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 70 Kosuke Ishihama 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 149 Yutaka Hirakata 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 76 Fuuta Sasagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 154 Yuuki Matsudou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Shunya Suzuki 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 121 Yuuto Endou 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 118 Yasuhiro Yonekura 5 4 4 4 5 13
5 110 Ryo Mitsugi 4 5 5 5 4 14
6 89 Masahiro Okayasu 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 95 Yoichi Hotoda 7 7 6 7 6 20

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 109 Makoto Murayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 156 Yuichi Inomata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 37 Satoshi Kamiya 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 63 Akimi Tago 3 4 4 3 4 11
5 158 Satoshi Motohashi 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 157 Leona Kono 6 5 6 6 6 18
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#26. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Jo Togashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 161 Shinichi Shimomiya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 160 Yoshihiro Ozawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 97 Shiroh Iwashita 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 43 Satoshi Sakaue 6 5 4 5 6 16
6 80 Takeo Taruki 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 73 Keita Matsumoto 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 138 Ryoji Kita 8 9 8 9 8 25
9 159 Naoto Oohashi 9 8 9 8 9 26

10 42 Makoto Sakai 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 92 Tsutomu Takagi 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 163 Yuichi Namba 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 161 Shinichi Shimomiya 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 160 Yoshihiro Ozawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 148 Hidetaka Nakao 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 164 Masakazu Sakai 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class A (27)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 165 Naoki Buto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 154 Yuuki Matsudou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 171 Kazufumi Suda 3 3 3 4 4 10
4 170 Syota Saito 4 4 4 3 3 11
5 104 Junpei Ikarashi 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 107 Shingo Matsumura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 111 Manaka Sakaguchi 7 7 7 5 7 21
8 115 Riku Tanaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 105 Ryouto Kimura 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 82 Kazuki Kato 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 166 Taichi Ikeda 11 11 15 12 12 35
12 162 Jo Togashi 13 12 11 11 13 36
13 40 Issei Mukai 12 14 14 13 11 39
14 167 Kazuki Katagiri 15 13 12 14 15 42
15 116 Tsukasa Kumagai 14 15 13 15 14 43
16 28 Shotaro Ogihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Yoichi Hotoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Yamato Nakamata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Hiroshi Dobashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Seitaro Homma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Masahiro Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Fumiya Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 118 Yasuhiro Yonekura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Kota Shimazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Taisei Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 168 Kazutoshi Takei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Reiji Okuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 178 Kenta Tsukamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 177 Kei Ohizumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 120 Naoki Baba 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 130 Taiki Yoshida 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 175 Hinata Kodachi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 93 Yuta Takahashi 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 129 Kenjiro Watanabe 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 172 Tatsuma Ooki 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 174 Kaito Matsuura 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 127 Tatsuhiro Oda 10 10 9 11 10 30
11 132 Takuya Endo 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 123 Yuya Ichikawa 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 141 Takayuki Sasaki 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 131 Yoshifumi Kawasaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 173 Daiki Goto 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 85 Daisuke Komiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Yutaro Kunimitsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Madoki Matsuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Yuta Gomi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Shinji Yachida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Yuichi Inomata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 157 Leona Kono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Hiroto Mineshima 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class C (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 179 Yoshiki Hosokawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 182 Hayato Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 152 Takaya Ohe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 153 Sota Sugibayashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 163 Yuichi Namba 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 24 Ryota Hishinuma 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 137 Kyotaro Taira 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 145 Ikuma Watanabe 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 139 Ryoutarou Kitagami 9 9 11 9 9 27

10 180 Yutaro Kusano 11 10 10 10 11 31
11 151 Kazuya Miyajima 10 12 15 11 10 33
12 99 Satoru Tanaka 13 13 9 12 12 37
13 135 James Hisanaga 12 11 13 13 13 38
14 150 Ippei Isogai 14 14 12 14 14 42
15 147 Souichirou Baba 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 33 Gen Yoshimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Riki Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Takuya Shimazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Takuma Ishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Satoshi Motohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 181 Shohei Uno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Yuhei Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 187 Satoru Shomura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 185 Shuichi Kobayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 102 Seitaro Homma 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 186 Kenshin Matsuyama 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 101 Hiroshi Dobashi 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 184 Takumi Hosono 6 5 5 6 7 17
7 190 Clinton Yamazaki 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 100 Takumi Aizawa 8 8 8 8 9 24
9 189 Eisei Takahashi 9 9 9 9 8 27
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#32. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 185 Shuichi Kobayashi 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 186 Kenshin Matsuyama 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 191 Michihiro Hiraiwa 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 119 Kazuya Asano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 192 Toon Ham 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 187 Satoru Shomura 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 155 Shunya Suzuki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 174 Kaito Matsuura 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 145 Ikuma Watanabe 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 193 Kohei Omori 7 8 7 7 8 22
8 186 Kenshin Matsuyama 8 7 8 8 7 23
9 190 Clinton Yamazaki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 189 Eisei Takahashi 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 184 Takumi Hosono 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 191 Michihiro Hiraiwa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 194 Naoya Hori 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 195 Yuta Kasuya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 196 Jun Kishimoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 197 Junseok Lee 3 3 3 3 3 9

Generated by www.muscleware.com

Page 16 of 16


